3 well -let retail properties
All let on FRI leases
Longstanding occupiers

Lease extensions agreed on all units

r

Offers in excess of £630,000, subject to contract
Attractive net Initial Yield of 8.44%

FOR SALE // \VB Johnston Waddell

Glasgow Retail Investment Portfolio
Offers in excess of £630,000

johnstonwaddell.co.uk




Cancer Research, 38-42
Busby Road, Clarkston,
G76 7XJ

Clarkston is an affluent commuter suburb
located in the south side of Glasgow
approximately 5 miles from Glasgow City
Centre. Busby Road is one of the arterial
routes within the south side of Glasgow,
linking Clarkston with Giffnock, Busby and
East Kilbride. Busby Road forms the main
shopping thoroughfare in Clarkston and
the unit occupies a prominent location on
Busby Road. There are various multiple
occupiers in the vicinity including Greggs,
Tesco, Costa and Boots the Chemists.

Wiamwood Golr Glub

Eastwood Health
and Care Centre

STAMPERLAND
%,
6‘;‘:’
~
g, )
PRy &
E
pAeatns
Overlee
Playing Fields
Clarkston “us,
[ %
M
@
|Garden Busby@
E

johnstonwaddell.co.uk // 0141 221 4545

The property comprises a single storey
mid-terraced  unit  of  brick/stone
construction with pitched tiled roof. The
unit has a large double frontage with
central entrance door. Internally, there is
an open plan sales area with rear store,
staffroom and staff toilets.

There is an internal stair to the rear which
leads to good 1st floor storage room.

Accommodation

We calculate the property has the
following Net Internal Floor areas:

Ground Floor 120.90sgqm (1263sq ft)
First Floor 39.45sgm  (425sq ft)
ITZA 11097sgm  (1194sq ft)

Lease Details

The subjects are let on a Fully Repairing
and Insuring lease to Cancer Research
UK Ltd until 13th July 2029. The tenants
agreed a lease extension in 2023 and
have been in occupation for over 20 years.
The headline rent agreed is £39,195pa
and the tenant was granted 9 months rent
free to be amortised over the 6 year lease
period.

The current rent payable is £34,296.62pa
for the duration of the lease.

VAT

The property has been elected for VAT
and therefore VAT will be payable on the
purchase price. It is anticipated that the
transaction will be treated as a Transfer of
a Going Concern (TOGC).

“ER RESEARCH UK




cOLD

CHAIR

&, ~
p
%‘XI.
-
&
TEMPLE é“} Lock /_-"@
'eb.q% & )‘
8 We%.
The Chip Chik In‘1® ®| Chai
Stes
wc'r’f’ﬂ?u o
ol
ANNIESLAND gy né®
cDonald's
Morrlsons@ Communi
Costa L,offne@ 9
Jaipur Indian Tar\eawayu
@ E fand Rd "
& @ w ﬁ Anniesland ==
AUTY W
& BE The Esquire House @ 5
- JD\Wetherspoon %,
W < ""o»c
cal
Jlub ] Glasgow Clyde College
'-"; a - Anniesland Campus
R [g E $
2 |

Gold Lounge Hair & Beauty,
Unit 3, 970- Crow Road,
Glasgow, G13 1JN

The unit is situated within the Anniesland
area of Glasgow, approximately 10 minutes
west of Glasgow City Centre. Anniesland is
a high density residential area with retailing
serving the local community located
on Crow Road and Great Western Road.
Anniesland Retail Park and a Morrisons
supermarket are located nearby.

B
Lt “”%ﬁ 2%,
@ QDawd Lloyd

Glasgow West End
NETHERTON

The property comprises a modern unit
situated on the ground floor of a modern
residential development constructed in
2017. The shop has an aluminium framed
glazed display window with modern
display fascia. Internally the unit has been
fitted out as beauty salon with laminate
flooring, painted plasterboard walls and
ceiling with spotlights inlaid.

There is a staff toilet at the rear.

Accommodation

We calculate the property to have a net
internal floor area of 67.71sq m (729sq ft)
and ITZA of 60.11sq m (647sq ft).

Lease Details

The subjects were originally let on a
Fully Repairing and Insuring lease to
Gold Lounge Hair & Beauty Ltd for a
period of 5 vyears with effect from 1st
September 2017. The tenants agreed a
10 year lease extension with effect from
1st September 2022 at an increased
rent of £11,000pa. There is provision
for an Open Market rent review at 1st
September 2027 and there is also
a mutual break option effective 1st
September 2027. The landlord holds a
rental deposit of £2,500 plus VAT.

VAT

The property has been elected for VAT
and therefore VAT will be payable on the
purchase price. It is anticipated that the
transaction will be treated as a Transfer of
a Going Concern (TOGC).

johnstonwaddell.co.uk /7 0141 221 4545



The Village Gift Company, 16
Glasgow Road, Eaglesham,
G76 0JQ

Eaglesham is a conservation village
situated approximately 15 miles to the
south of Glasgow. Its is a very popular
commuter village with a growing
population, with significant residential
developments taking place in the vicinity.

The shop sits in the neighbourhood
parade of retail outlets serving the village

A&;gmsmhewomﬁd

Eaglesham Cemetd

1948

Judith Kenny Jewellery 9

Farm 9

J5J Foam Insulalinno

Humbie R4

The Orry M|I[° @a@
o
a

"5 M
A @“‘5‘0
g &

S Best Western Glasgow ®
South Eglinton Arms._<®

&
Bonngs

The-Swan Inn @

Eaglesham
The Carswell Centre o

Houlet Stu.
ot
The Wishing @ <! 4,

Y oy
Well Tearoom and... *

", ‘

johnstonwaddell.co.uk // 0141 221 4545

and other occupiers include Morrisons
Local, Pharmacy, Butcher and Pizza outlet.

The property comprises a single retail
unit situated on the ground floor of a
1960's development with flats above. The
shop has a timber framed glazed display
window with display fascia. Internally,
there is sales area with store and toilet to
the rear. The unit has been nicely fitted
with tiled floor throughout, plasterboard
walls and ceilings with spotlights inlaid to
the ceiling.

Accommodation

We calculate the property to have a net
internal floor area of 46.77sq m (503sq ft)
and ITZA of 42.10sq m (453sq fb).

Lease Details

The subjects are let on a Fully Repairing
and Insuring lease extension to Sibling 4
Ltd trading as The Village Gift Company
for a period of 10 years with effect from
16th May 2024. There is a tenant only
break option effective 16th May 2029.
The current rent is £10,500pa and there
is provision for a rent review effective 16th
May 2029. The rent review is based on RPI
index. There is a personal guarantee from
the tenant Diane McKessy.

VAT

The property has not been elected for
VAT and therefore no VAT will be payable
on the purchase price.

i'“lll.ll’l‘lll EEEEEEASE




GreeloCk 7
Proposal ¢ Nl Dumbarton Milngavie irkintiloch Cumbernauld
We are instructed to seeks offers in excess " Port Glasgow—_ S _ EIIEC m :
of £630,000 (Six Hundred and Thirty S —— B Baacoden 7
Thousand pounds), exclusive of VAT, in Bisga‘ tofi ~ : ;
respect of our clients Heritable Interest . p\}-(-.« \ Clydebéﬁk-— . Bishopbriggs
in the property, with the benefit of the Kilmacolm e P
existing leases. This reflects an attractive Rerf
Net Initial Yield of 8.44% after deduction of . en re\ni Airdrie
standard purchaser's costs. Bridge of Weir s
Please note our client will consider offers ./ Paisley
for individual properties. Johnstone y
7K
VIEWING/FURTHER o R {
INFORMATION YOS S ) Giffr K
Muirshiel Barrhead / Gn:f_nock Blantyre™ \_
Through the agents: Regional Park N t /N5 \Motherwell
{ ewton £ a0\, W
Graham Waddell : . Mearns // East Kilbride Fernlegf'allﬁr\_ﬂ
Johnston Waddell Kilbirnie Beith ' "
77 St Vincent Street V4 Eaglésham
Glasgow « G2 5TF I
T. 0141 221 4545 Dalry _._/ : {
E: graham@johnstonwaddell.co.uk J / : !
Fide - Stonghousg
Tenancy Schedule
: NIA | ITZA Rate

Property Tenant Date of Entry | Lease Terms Expiry (sq ft) | (sq ft Rent (pa) (ZA psh Comments

Unit 3, 970 Crow Gold Lounge Hair & 10 year lease 31/08/2032. RPI Rent Review 01/09/2027. Collared and capped

Road, Glasgow, Beaut 9 01/09/2017 extension from (Mutual break 759 714 £11,000 £1541 at 2%pa and 6%pa. Tenant been in occupation since

G13 1JN Y 1/09/2022 option 31/08/2027) September 2017.

9 year lease . . .
38-42 Busby Road. | -\ or Research UK | 01/04/2005 | extension from 13/07/2029 1798 | 1176 | £34.20562 | s2016 | Headline Rent remains £39,195 pa. Rent free amortised
Glasgow, G76 7XJ over 6 years from July 2023.
31/02/2020

16 Glasgow Road, | Sibling4 Ltd t/a 10 year lease 17/05/2034. :

Eaglesham, The Village Gift 18/05/2019 | extension from (Tenant break 501 | 452 | s1050000 | o323 | Yncapped Rzgfs:tte:ef\r’c'i\:éﬁ/ﬁig 2229' Personal

Glasgow, G76 0JQ | Company 18/05/2024 option 18/05/2029) 9 y

£55,795.62

johnstonwaddell.co.uk // 0141 221 4545

DATE OF PUBLICATION: APRIL 2024

Johnston Waddell (SV) Ltd on their behalf and for the Vendors or Lessors of this property whose Agents' they are, give notice that: 1. These particulars are set out as a general outline only for
guidance to intending Purchasers or Lessees, and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract.2. Details are given without any responsibility and any intending Purchasers, Lessees or
Third Parties should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. 3. No person in
the employment of Johnston Waddell (SV) Ltd has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 4. Unless otherwise stated, all prices and rents

are quoted exclusive of VAT. Subject to Contract




